STANDARD OFFER PROGRAM

Monthly Billing Information 11/1/2011-11/30/2011

Production Site

Advance Transit Building
Audet's Cow Power
Bershire Cow Power
Brattleboro Carbon Harvest
Chaput Family Farms
DuBois Energy LLC
Ferrisburgh Solar Farm
Gervais Family Farm, Inc
Green Mountain Dairy Farm
Kane's Cow Power, LLC
Leunig's Bistro

Montagne Farm
Neighborhood Energy
South Burlington Solar Farm
West Charleston Hydro
Westminster Energy Group

NOVEMBER

12/8/2011

Kwh S/kWH Total Revenue

1,362 $0.3000
4,885 $0.1366
164,632 $0.1366
03,322 $0.1200
125,429 $0.1600
222,341 $0.1600
75,377 $0.3000
112,140 $0.1366
149,151 $0.1366
47,029 $0.1600
1,418 $0.3000
55,218 $0.1366
111,684 $0.1366
163,960 $0.3000
120,019 $0.1250
108,660 $0.1366
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408.50
667.29
22,488.73
11,198.64
20,068.64
35,574.56
22,613.10
15,318.32
20,374.03
7,524.64
425.28
7,642.78
15,242.37
49,188.00
15,002.38
14,842.96

1,556,526

$

258,480.22

10:24 AM




