## **STANDARD OFFER PROGRAM**

## **Monthly Billing Information 11/1/2011-11/30/2011**

<u>Production Site</u>	<u>Kwh</u>	<u>\$/kWH</u>	<u>T</u>	otal Revenue
Advance Transit Building	1,362	\$0.3000	\$	408.50
Audet's Cow Power	4,885	\$0.1366	\$	667.29
Bershire Cow Power	164,632	\$0.1366	\$	22,488.73
Brattleboro Carbon Harvest	93,322	\$0.1200	\$	11,198.64
Chaput Family Farms	125,429	\$0.1600	\$	20,068.64
DuBois Energy LLC	222,341	\$0.1600	\$	35,574.56
Ferrisburgh Solar Farm	75,377	\$0.3000	\$	22,613.10
Gervais Family Farm, Inc	112,140	\$0.1366	\$	15,318.32
Green Mountain Dairy Farm	149,151	\$0.1366	\$	20,374.03
Kane's Cow Power, LLC	47,029	\$0.1600	\$	7,524.64
Leunig's Bistro	1,418	\$0.3000	\$	425.28
Montagne Farm	55,218	\$0.1366	\$	7,542.78
Neighborhood Energy	111,584	\$0.1366	\$	15,242.37
South Burlington Solar Farm	163,960	\$0.3000	\$	49,188.00
West Charleston Hydro	120,019	\$0.1250	\$	15,002.38
Westminster Energy Group	108,660	\$0.1366	\$	14,842.96
NOVEMBER	1,556,526		\$	258,480.22

12/8/2011 10:24 AM